IG36748139-2405©  2024 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.www.vishay.com
3.5 A AND 6 A eFUSE SWITCHES
PROGRAMMABLE CURRENT LIMITS AND OVP ENHANCE DESIGN RELIABILITY
Pr
ote
ct Power Sources
and Downstream Circuitr
y
TFDN
3 MM
3 MM
ADVANTAGES
• Adjustable UVLO and OVP
(Internal 24V OVP/max at VIN)
• OTP and 250 ns SCP response
• Guaranteed current limit accuracy within ± 8 %
• Programmable turn-on slew rate
• Hot-swappable
APPLICATIONS
TYPICAL CIRCUIT
OPTIONS
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
2.8 V to 22 V Operating input voltage range
28 V max. DC tolerance on VIN
On-resistance down to 33 mΩ
Programmable current limit 0.3 A to 6 A
2 kV (human body model) and 0.75 kV
(charged device model) ESD tolerance
-40 °C to +125 °C operating temp range
IEC82368-1 2018, CB certified
Programmable
slew rate
Programmable
current limit
Switch current
reporting
Auto retry
and latch options
Settable
over voltage
protection
EN
UVLO
CSS
RSET
GND
VOUTVIN
ILIM / IMON
OVP
SS
PGD
5 V
VFLG Bias
CIN
COUT
IOUT report
R1
R2
SIP32433
Power
Enable
3 x 3 mm
DFN10
System
power
source
SYSTEM
Fault
Alert
Power
monitoring
Back-to-back
NMOS
Thermal
protection
Active
reverse blockingHot swap
inrush control
ROBOTICS GAMINGSMART HOMES
USB-CSERVERS
Part Number
Max
Current
(A)
OCP
Response
RDS(on)
(mΩ)
Active
Reverse
Current
Blocking
SIP32433ADN-T1E4
3.5
Latch
78 Yes
SIP32433ADN-T1E4 Auto-Retry
SIP32434ADN-T1E4
6
Latch
33 No
SIP32434BDN-T1E4 Auto-Retry
METERS
INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL